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Nome
ALOK
ASA BRANCA
BANCO CENTRAL
KRONOS
PODERA
ESPETACULO
MUTANTE
FURIOSO
INFINITO
TROVAO
BIPOLAR

Anilha
008045
008726
010806
220847
374847
014748
004279
199067
466022
374116
000252

Dono
CRISCIEL
DANILO B.
MARCOS

ALEX

CARLOS EDUARDO
JOAO VITOR
CRISCIEL
MARCOS
DARLI
SERGIO
CARLOS EDUARDO

Cidade
AFONSO CLAUDIO

AFONSO CLAUDIO
AFONSO CLAUDIO

AFONSO CLAUDIO
AFONSO CLAUDIO
AFONSO CLAUDIO
AFONSO CLAUDIO
AFONSO CLAUDIO
AFONSO CLAUDIO

TRINCA FERRO 21/02/2021

SOAC - ES
10/15 min Pontos
0/142 30
0/120 28
0/109 26
0/105 24
0/104 22
0/102 20
0/83 18
0/78 16
0/50 14
0/33 12
0/29 10
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